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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Wednesday, 1 February – 

Thursday, 2 February  

Meeting of the Governing Council  Frankfurt 

Friday, 3 February Meeting with the press  Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 7 February Meeting with academics  

Thursday, 9 February Meeting with the press  

Monday, 13 February Meeting with academics   

Thursday, 16 February Meeting of the 85th Council Task Force - Videoconference  

Tuesday, 21 February – 

Thursday, 23 February 

Meeting of the Governing Council Retreat - Videoconference  

Monday, 27 February –  

Tuesday, 28 February 

Meeting with academics 

European Investment Bank Forum – Adapting to a changing 

world 

 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 28 February Meeting with the International Monetary Fund (Article IV) Luxembourg 
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